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Order Form

Item

Catechism for Young Children Book 1

Catechism for Young Children Book 2

Coloring Book (Catechism) Book 1

Coloring Book (Catechism) Book 2

Church History for Young Children (The Reformation)
Forgotten Minority (Exclusive Psalmody)

Psalm Singing for Kids

The Lord Supper (Closed Communion)

Westminster Confession Outline

Westminster Shorter Catechism w/ Cartoons Book 1
Westminster Shorter Catechism w/ Cartoons Book 2
Biblical Economics in Comics

Father Time (Evolution Defeated)

Money, Banking and Usury

Reading and Understanding the Bible

The Book of Revelation

Who Stopped the Clock

Cartooning for Young Children Book 1

Cartooning for Young Children Book 2

Machines— Big Book of Cartooning
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Price Each Total

4.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
3.75
3.00
3.50
3.50
.25
10.00
10.00
12.50
7.00
4.00
6.00
8.00
3.50
8.00
8.00

7.00
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QTYy Title Price Each Total

Tracts (pack of 50)-list title: 32.50

Tracts (pack of 50)- list title: 32.50

Tracts (pack of 50)- list title: 32.50

Tract Sample Pack 8.00
SHIPPING: S
Grand Total S
Name
Address
City State Zip
Country
Phone Email

Send Check or Money Order to:
Vic Lockman
233 Rogue River Hwy #360

Grants Pass, OR 97527

www.viclockman.com

vic@viclockman.com

2019



