

Order Form

QTY	Item	Price Each	Total
	Catechism for Young Children Book 1	4.00	
	Catechism for Young Children Book 2	4.00	
	Coloring Book (Catechism) Book 1	5.00	
	Coloring Book (Catechism) Book 2	5.00	
	Church History for Young Children (The Reformation)	3.75	
	Forgotten Minority (Exclusive Psalmody)	3.00	
	Psalm Singing for Kids	3.50	
	The Lord Supper (Closed Communion)	3.50	
	Westminster Confession Outline	.25	
	Westminster Shorter Catechism w/ Cartoons Book 1	10.00	
	Westminster Shorter Catechism w/ Cartoons Book 2	10.00	
	Biblical Economics in Comics	12.50	
	Father Time (Evolution Defeated)	7.00	
	Money, Banking and Usury	4.00	
	Reading and Understanding the Bible	6.00	
	The Book of Revelation	8.00	
	Who Stopped the Clock	3.50	
	Cartooning for Young Children Book 1	8.00	
	Cartooning for Young Children Book 2	8.00	
	Machines- Big Book of Cartooning	7.00	







QTY	Title			Price Eac	h Total
	Tracts (pack of 50)-list title:		32.50	
	Tracts (pack of 50)– list title:		32.50	
	Tracts (pack of 50)– list title:		32.50	
	Tract Sample Pacl	k		8.00	
SHIPPING:					\$
Grand Total					\$
Name					
Address				_	
City			State	Zip	
Country			_		
Phone		Email			
		- I I I I I I			

Send Check or Money Order to:

Vic Lockman

233 Rogue River Hwy #360

Grants Pass, OR 97527

www.viclockman.com vic@viclockman.com